ATTACHMENT E
Percent of Universe and Sample per Stratum – 2008 Data
Small States

	Firm Size
	Establishment Size
	Percent of

Establishments
	Percent of

Employment
	Percent of

Sample

	1-49
	1-5
	53.2
	7.8
	36.8

	1-49
	6-24
	23.0
	16.6
	21.5

	1-49
	25-49
	3.3
	7.4
	4.8

	50+
	1-5
	6.0
	1.1
	3.4

	50+
	6-24
	7.6
	6.0
	7.0

	50+
	25-49
	2.2
	5.1
	3.9

	50+
	50-249
	4.1
	26.0
	14.5

	50+
	250-4999
	0.6
	21.7
	8.2

	Certainty (Establishment Size 5000+)
	negligible
	8.2
	0.1


All Other States

	Firm Size
	Establishment Size
	Percent of

Establishments
	Percent of

Employment
	Percent of

Sample

	1-49
	1-5
	51.5
	6.8
	35.2

	1-49
	6-24
	22.3
	14.6
	20.8

	1-49
	25-49
	3.6
	7.2
	4.6

	50-999
	1-5
	1.7
	0.3
	1.6

	50-999
	6-24
	2.9
	2.1
	3.3

	50-999
	25-49
	1.0
	2.1
	1.5

	50-999
	50-249
	3.1
	16.8
	9.7

	50-999
	250-999
	0.2
	6.1
	2.9

	1000+
	1-5
	4.0
	0.6
	1.4

	1000+
	6-24
	5.6
	4.0
	4.3

	1000+
	25-49
	1.6
	3.2
	2.1

	1000+
	50-249
	2.0
	12.5
	5.2

	1000+
	250-999
	0.4
	10.2
	3.9

	1000+
	1000-4999
	0.1
	9.8
	2.9

	Certainty (Establishment Size 5000+)
	negligible
	3.6
	0.6








